
 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES - Updated 

Process Date 

Applications open Friday 24 May 2024 – 8.00am (AWST) 

Applications close 

• Your referees may be contacted after this date 
to provide a reference. 

Sunday 30 June 2024 – 11:55pm (AWST) 

Assessment and Selection 

• Full assessment to suitability conducted 
through selection panels 

Starts: Monday 1 July 2024  

Finishes:  Tuesday 23 July 2024 

Suitable pool created 

• The suitable pool is created prior to any offers 
being made. 

• Applicants are notified whether they have been 
appointed to the suitable pool. 

Wednesday 24 July 2024 

 

Interviews (if required) 

Wednesday 24 July 2024 – Tuesday 30 July 2024  

Feedback/Breach Period 

• See Feedback/Breach period section for 
further information 

Starts: Wednesday 24 July 2024 

Finishes: Tuesday 30 July 2024 5.00pm (AWST) 

Offer Period 
 

 

First Round Offers 

Starts: Wednesday 21 August 2024  

Finishes: Tuesday 3 September 2024 

 

General Round Offers 

Starts: Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Finishes: Tuesday 1 October 2024 

 

Close of the suitable pool and end of offers Tuesday 1 October 2024 5:00pm (AWST) 
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